Strip Warmers
with Adjustable
Infinite Controls,
and Cord and Plug
•	 �Infinite knob allows control over heat to achieve perfect
hot holding temperatures for any dish
•	 �Metal-sheathed elements heat foods to maintain peak
serving temperatures without drying out
•	 �Heavy-duty stainless steel construction does not sag,
includes brackets for easy installation
•	 �Aluminum reflector retains and directs heat; perfect for
cafeterias, restaurants, or buffet lines
•	 120V, Cord and Plug
PROJECT:_ ____________________________________________________
MODEL:_______________________________________________________
ITEM #:_ _______________________________QUANTITY:_ _____________
APPROVAL:_____________________________DATE:___________________
AvantcoEquipment.com
SPECIAL FEATURES
02/2021© 2021 Avantco Equipment
TECHNICAL DATA
Item Exterior Dimenions Control Type Connection Type Wattage Voltage Material Type
177SW24INCP 24" x 61/8" x 25/8" Attached Infinite 5-15P Cord and Plug 500W 120V Stainless Steel
177SW36INCP 36" x 61/8" x 25/8" Attached Infinite 5-15P Cord and Plug 850W 120V Stainless Steel
177SW48INCP 48" x 61/8" x 25/8" Attached Infinite 5-15P Cord and Plug 1200W 120V Stainless Steel
177SW60INCP 60" x 61/8" x 25/8" Attached Infinite 5-15P Cord and Plug 1550W 120V Stainless Steel
177SW72INCP 72" x 61/8" x 25/8" Attached Infinite 5-15P Cord and Plug 1725W 120V Stainless Steel
5-15P
PROJECT:_ ____________________________________________________
MODEL:_______________________________________________________
ITEM #:_ _______________________________QUANTITY:_ _____________
APPROVAL:_____________________________DATE:___________________
AvantcoEquipment.com 02/2021© 2021 Avantco Equipment
Strip Warmers with Adjustable Infinite Controls, and Cord and Plug
177SW24INCP
25⁄8"
24" 61⁄8"
FRONT SIDE
177SW36INCP
25⁄8"
36" 61⁄8"
FRONT SIDE
177SW48INCP
25⁄8"
48" 61⁄8"
FRONT SIDE
177SW60INCP
177SW72INCP
25⁄8"
60" 61⁄8"
FRONT SIDE
25⁄8"
72" 61⁄8"
FRONT SIDE